construction of Sub-Station 
structure and installation 
of different equipment  
and laying of 3×400 sq.mm. 
XLPE cable for construction 
 of 2nd 33 KV Bus 
arrangement (Transfer  
Bus) at Joynagar 33/11 KV 
Sub-Station under  
Baruipur Division under 
 IPDS. 

1693265.00 

(Sixteen 
lakhs 
ninety-
three 
thousand 
two 
hundred 
and sixty 
five) 

1700.00 + @ 
18% GST=Rs. 
2006.00 
 (two thousand 
and six ) 

34000.00 
(thirty four 
thousand only) 

30 (sixty)  
days 

South 24-
Parganas 
Regional Office, 
WBSEDCL, 
Administrative 
Building (1st 
Floor), Baruipur, 
Padmapukur, 
Kulpi Road, 
Kolkata –  
 700144 

1. Intending bidder should download the tender documents from the website http://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly with the